

Order Below Exh.11 In Misc. Civil Appeal No. 317/2024
(Chandrakant Shinde Vs. Appa Shinde)
(CNR No. MHSN170009392024)

Read application and say. Heard both sides. In the interest of justice short time granted.

Vita
dt.25.06.2026

(U.V. Indapure)
District Judge-2, Vita.