

Order Below Exh. 30 In M.C.A. No. 02/2026

(Shivaji Vetal Vs. Balaso Vetal )

(CNR No. MHSN170000092026)

Order passed below Exh.13 is extended till next date.

Date:03/07/2026

Vita.

(Usha V. Indapure)

District Judge-2, Vita